Załącznik Nr 7 do SIWZ

PROTOKÓŁ PRZEKAZANIA NARZĘDZI

PRZEKAZUJĄCY……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

ODBIORCA……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

DATA ZWROTU……………………………………...

NUMER UMOWY……………………………………

	Lp
	Indeks katalogowy
	Nazwa
	Wartość

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	Wartość razem
	


        Przekazujący                                                                                                         Odbiorca

